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Results of the second round

Match

Italian Carrom Federation
hosted by Italian Carrom Federation

Result

9) BN w N =

10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

SolL version 5.16

Hapuarachchige
Dineth

Cristiani Gianluca

Weerasinghe
Shriyantha i

Mirisage Tharangaa i
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)

Ubhayathunga Amitha

(ITA)

Welikumbura
Wasantha (ITA)

Martinelli Paolo ww
Perera Thushara
Stucchi Stefano
Zucchiatti Elisa i
Leifvr5a lzyezrqq

Fernando Saman
Priyantha

Cartolano Luigi “gigi”

aTa)
Ekanayake Dinusha i
Gamlath Wasantha
Kariyawasam David
Edi Keeth
Aluthgama Prasad
Lopes Jose

Fernando Anuradha
Philips Patrick

Da Fatti Daniele
Liyanage Ari ¢

Yapa Thamidu
Neleththi Wipul Priyantha

(ITA)
Balicchi Giorgio o

Tomasi Fabio m
Epasinghe Rathnasiri i
Battisti Daniele
Fernando Hector (m
Enef3iay Txmfptzy

Ventola Francesco

Ekanayaka Adisha

Mercuri Alessia
Perera Upul
Edefwceq Hiefixuq
Fonseka Deepanie
Mendis Sajeewa
Phantom

Results of the second round

Page 1 of 1

25/
25/
25/
25/
25/

24 /

25/

20 /
24 /
10 /
23 /
25 /

24 /

25 /

19 /
4 /
25/
25/
25 /
25/

12-0

o

25

O O N O

6-2025 07:48 PM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/d9cab0747bac11e9ac012e92809967e5?turn=2

